
DARK KNIGHT TAIL LIGHTS LED

PART NO.

12-24V DC

3W

Fog light

-

-

-

-

IP69K

Cable

400 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

129,2 mm

14,8 mm

33,2 mm

118 mm

-30°C - +60°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

850408

12-24V DC

7W

Reversing light

142

15 m

5700K

Flood

IP69K

Cable

400 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

129,2 mm

14,8 mm

33,2 mm

118 mm

-30°C - +60°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

850406

12-24V DC

2W

Tail light, brake light

-

-

-

-

IP69K

Cable

400 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

129,2 mm

14,8 mm

33,2 mm

118 mm

-30°C - +60°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

850405

12-24V DC

3W

Indicator

-

-

-

-

IP69K

Cable

400 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

129,2 mm

14,8 mm

33,2 mm

118 mm

 -30°C - +60°C

ECE R148

ECE R10

850407

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

FUNCTIONS

ACTUAL LUMEN

1 LUX @

KELVIN

BEAM PATTERN

IP-CLASS

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

CC

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

TAIL/BRAKE LIGHT
Part No. 850405

REVERSING LIGHT
Part No. 850406

INDICATOR
Part No. 850407

FOG LIGHT
Part No. 850408


